1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

WHITESIDE COUNTY

BOARD OF REVIEW AGENDA

Friday, January 31, 2020
Board of Review Hearing Room
Whiteside County Courthouse
Morrison, Illinois

Board of Review Hearing-Eldean & Ann Ufkin

Board of Review Hearing-James & Diane Landheer
Board of Review Hearing-Jerry Celletti

Act on any Applications for Property Tax Exemption
Board of Review actions on own motion

Discuss any old or new business

Set up next Board of Review meeting date



